
Championnat FRSO de Sprint
Namur - Carrières Asty-Moulin 12.4.2025

ThOR

Bertrand VERCAUTEREN
Pégase CO
Omloop : H. Masters C
Afstand : 2310m

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christian STOFFELS 0:20:38
2. André PIERLOT 0:23:52
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:25:43

1. 200 00:01:01 120m 8'28"/km
2. 170 00:03:03 00:04:04 342m 8'55"/km
3. 172 00:00:56 00:05:00 36m 25'56"/km
4. 173 00:01:41 00:06:41 37m 45'30"/km
5. 201 00:00:58 00:07:39 69m 14'01"/km
6. 175 00:03:51 00:11:30 329m 11'42"/km
7. 166 00:03:17 00:14:47
8. 64 00:02:03 00:16:50
9. 194 00:01:57 00:18:47 118m 16'32"/km

10. 191 00:00:56 00:19:43 89m 10'29"/km
11. 195 00:00:48 00:20:31 88m 9'05"/km
12. 181 00:00:23 00:20:54 27m 14'12"/km
13. 65 00:00:56 00:21:50 90m 10'22"/km
14. 185 00:00:30 00:22:20 63m 7'56"/km
15. 193 00:01:05 00:23:25 117m 9'16"/km
16. 196 00:00:13 00:23:38 28m 7'44"/km
17. 183 00:01:29 00:25:07 106m 14'00"/km
18. 205 00:00:29 00:25:36 42m 11'30"/km
19. 206 00:00:33 00:26:09 80m 6'53"/km
20. 184 00:00:26 00:26:35 30m 14'27"/km
21. 999 00:00:34 00:27:09 80m 7'05"/km
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